
2013 Sarasota Invitational
Official Results  (Saturday, Mar 23)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 1a: Mixed HS 4+ Flight @ 08:00 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Reger) 05:40.40 05:40.40 00:05:40.40
2nd 5 Coconut Grove RC  (D. Goodkin) 05:44.80 1.3% 00:04.40 05:44.80 00:05:40.40 00:00:04.40
3rd 3 Tampa Catholic  (L. Kuivila) 06:03.10 6.7% 00:18.30 06:03.10 00:05:40.40 00:00:22.70
4th 7 Cape Coral B  (J. Escobedo) 06:14.40 10.0% 00:11.30 06:14.40 00:05:40.40 00:00:34.00
5th 2 Cape Coral A  (N. Burkett) 06:41.50 17.9% 00:27.10 06:41.50 00:05:40.40 00:01:01.10

Race 2a: Girls HS 1x "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 1 @ 08:08 AM
1st 1 Stanton  (R. McCormick) 06:32.30 06:32.30 00:06:32.30
2nd 5 ROCCS  (M. Hill) 06:35.80 0.9% 00:03.50 06:35.80 00:06:32.30 00:00:03.50
3rd 4 Lyman  (A. Ware) 06:42.00 2.5% 00:06.20 06:42.00 00:06:32.30 00:00:09.70
4th 7 Palmetto  (S. Brouwer) 06:43.70 2.9% 00:01.70 06:43.70 00:06:32.30 00:00:11.40
5th 6 SORA A  (M. Podeswa) 06:56.20 6.1% 00:12.50 06:56.20 00:06:32.30 00:00:23.90
6th 2 Miami Beach A  (G. Ayzen) 06:58.20 6.6% 00:02.00 06:58.20 00:06:32.30 00:00:25.90

Race 2b: Girls HS 1x "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 2 @ 08:16 AM
1st 7 Y Quad Cities Rowing  (e. sharis) 06:13.60 06:13.60 00:06:13.60
2nd 3 Tampa Training Center A  (C. Willis) 06:38.70 6.7% 00:25.10 06:38.70 00:06:13.60 00:00:25.10
3rd 6 Miami Beach B  (v. stasaityte) 06:40.80 7.3% 00:02.10 06:40.80 00:06:13.60 00:00:27.20
4th 2 Treasure Coast  (M. Costello) 06:48.90 9.4% 00:08.10 06:48.90 00:06:13.60 00:00:35.30
5th 5 SORA B  (B. Weinmann) 07:13.90 16.1% 00:25.00 07:13.90 00:06:13.60 00:01:00.30
6th 4 Sarasota Scullers  (H. Whisnant) 07:29.90 20.4% 00:16.00 07:29.90 00:06:13.60 00:01:16.30
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Race 2c: Girls HS 1x "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 3 @ 08:24 AM
1st 6 Jacksonville  (M. Wothe) 06:42.90 06:42.90 00:06:42.90
2nd 7 Tampa Training Center B  (L. Kis) 06:56.30 3.3% 00:13.40 06:56.30 00:06:42.90 00:00:13.40
3rd 3 BooneCrew/BravesRowing,Inc.  (J. Spinelli) 07:00.60 4.4% 00:04.30 07:00.60 00:06:42.90 00:00:17.70
4th 2 Manatee High School  (J. Zebracki) 07:22.80 9.9% 00:22.20 07:22.80 00:06:42.90 00:00:39.90
5th 5 SORA C  (C. VELEZ) 08:15.50 23.0% 00:52.70 08:15.50 00:06:42.90 00:01:32.60

Race 3a: Boys HS 4x Flight 1 @ 08:32 AM
1st 2 Tampa Training Center  (F. Flores) 04:51.70 04:51.70 00:04:51.70
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit B  (L. Suarez) 04:57.50 2.0% 00:05.80 04:57.50 00:04:51.70 00:00:05.80
3rd 5 Miami Beach B  (T. Hayes) 05:10.50 6.4% 00:13.00 05:10.50 00:04:51.70 00:00:18.80
4th 6 North Palm Beach  (E. Beuse) 05:33.00 14.2% 00:22.50 05:33.00 00:04:51.70 00:00:41.30
5th 4 Sarasota Scullers B  (H. Jenkins) 05:56.80 22.3% 00:23.80 05:56.80 00:04:51.70 00:01:05.10
6th 7 Berkeley Prep  (A. Hill) 06:29.90 33.7% 00:33.10 06:29.90 00:04:51.70 00:01:38.20

Race 3b: Boys HS 4x Flight 2 @ 08:40 AM
1st 5 Miami Beach A  (M. Ferguson) 04:51.00 04:51.00 00:04:51.00
2nd 6 Miami Rowing A  (N. Montalvo) 04:53.60 0.9% 00:02.60 04:53.60 00:04:51.00 00:00:02.60
3rd 4 Miami Rowing B  (J. Toohey) 05:02.40 3.9% 00:08.80 05:02.40 00:04:51.00 00:00:11.40
4th 2 Sarasota Scullers A  (J. Franks) 05:06.40 5.3% 00:04.00 05:06.40 00:04:51.00 00:00:15.40
5th 3 Belen Jesuit A  (C. Sanu) 05:08.30 5.9% 00:01.90 05:08.30 00:04:51.00 00:00:17.30
6th 7 Stewards Foundation  (M. Rodriguez) 05:45.60 18.8% 00:37.30 05:45.60 00:04:51.00 00:00:54.60

Race 4a: Girls Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 08:48 AM
1st 3 Coconut Grove RC  (L. Tellez) 06:25.50 06:25.50 00:06:25.50
2nd 2 Stewards Foundation  (C. Schleifer) 06:33.70 2.1% 00:08.20 06:33.70 00:06:25.50 00:00:08.20
3rd 4 Space Coast Crew B  (K. Pichardo) 06:38.80 3.5% 00:05.10 06:38.80 00:06:25.50 00:00:13.30
4th 7 Palmetto B  (C. Chouinard) 06:59.70 8.9% 00:20.90 06:59.70 00:06:25.50 00:00:34.20
5th 6 Holy Names-FL  (C. Yount) 07:01.50 9.3% 00:01.80 07:01.50 00:06:25.50 00:00:36.00
6th 5 Tampa Catholic  (M. Goltz) 07:56.40 23.6% 00:54.90 07:56.40 00:06:25.50 00:01:30.90
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Race 4b: Girls Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 08:56 AM
1st 2 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Riccobono) 06:21.10 06:21.10 00:06:21.10
2nd 7 Southeast High School Rowing  (T. Barnard) 06:22.20 0.3% 00:01.10 06:22.20 00:06:21.10 00:00:01.10
3rd 4 Space Coast Crew A  (D. Wilson) 06:23.50 0.6% 00:01.30 06:23.50 00:06:21.10 00:00:02.40
4th 6 Hillsborough  (M. Quam) 06:27.10 1.6% 00:03.60 06:27.10 00:06:21.10 00:00:06.00
5th 3 ROCCS  (C. Zakaria) 06:43.70 5.9% 00:16.60 06:43.70 00:06:21.10 00:00:22.60
6th 5 Cape Coral  (R. Quinn) 06:53.90 8.6% 00:10.20 06:53.90 00:06:21.10 00:00:32.80

Race 4c: Girls Novice 4+ Flight 3 @ 09:04 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing  (E. Ray) 06:00.70 06:00.70 00:06:00.70
2nd 4 SORA  (G. HUTCHINGSON) 06:05.23 1.3% 00:04.53 06:05.23 00:06:00.70 00:00:04.53
3rd 2 Berkeley Prep  (K. Dil) 06:32.72 8.9% 00:27.49 06:32.72 00:06:00.70 00:00:32.02
4th 6 Manatee High School  (E. Gilbert) 06:49.33 13.5% 00:16.61 06:49.33 00:06:00.70 00:00:48.63
5th 5 Jacksonville  (E. Tackett) 07:07.60 18.5% 00:18.27 07:07.60 00:06:00.70 00:01:06.90

Race 5a: Boys Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 09:14 AM
1st 6 Miami Rowing A  (S. Chica) 05:29.60 05:29.60 00:05:29.60
2nd 5 Sarasota Scullers A  (A. Grujin) 05:39.90 3.1% 00:10.30 05:39.90 00:05:29.60 00:00:10.30
3rd 2 Space Coast Crew A  (A. Masker) 05:58.30 8.7% 00:18.40 05:58.30 00:05:29.60 00:00:28.70
4th 3 ROCCS  (M. Grotjahn) 06:02.00 9.8% 00:03.70 06:02.00 00:05:29.60 00:00:32.40
5th 1 Manatee High School  (J. Swan) 06:13.70 13.4% 00:11.70 06:13.70 00:05:29.60 00:00:44.10
6th 4 Miami Beach B  (M. Jimenez) 06:33.10 19.3% 00:19.40 06:33.10 00:05:29.60 00:01:03.50
7th 7 Coconut Grove RC B  (N. Doris) 07:19.60 33.4% 00:46.50 07:19.60 00:05:29.60 00:01:50.00

Race 5b: Boys Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 09:22 AM
1st 7 Miami Beach A  (A. Lütge) 05:33.70 05:33.70 00:05:33.70
2nd 4 Coconut Grove RC A  (S. Linhares) 05:59.20 7.6% 00:25.50 05:59.20 00:05:33.70 00:00:25.50
3rd 2 Stewards Foundation  (V. Alexander) 06:03.10 8.8% 00:03.90 06:03.10 00:05:33.70 00:00:29.40
4th 5 Sarasota Scullers B  (B. Fezza) 06:19.30 13.7% 00:16.20 06:19.30 00:05:33.70 00:00:45.60
5th 6 Halifax  (C. Sabatelli) 06:27.40 16.1% 00:08.10 06:27.40 00:05:33.70 00:00:53.70
6th 1 Palmetto  (M. Reyna) 07:21.10 32.2% 00:53.70 07:21.10 00:05:33.70 00:01:47.40

3 Cape Coral  (T. Herrick) Did Not
Finish
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Race 5c: Boys Novice 4+ Flight 3 @ 09:30 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing B  (J. sorensen) 05:40.70 05:40.70 00:05:40.70
2nd 7 Space Coast Crew B  (A. Melcher) 05:53.80 3.8% 00:13.10 05:53.80 00:05:40.70 00:00:13.10
3rd 4 SORA  (J. Walker) 05:59.80 5.6% 00:06.00 05:59.80 00:05:40.70 00:00:19.10
4th 6 Jacksonville  (A. Nierman) 06:07.40 7.8% 00:07.60 06:07.40 00:05:40.70 00:00:26.70
5th 1 BooneCrew/BravesRowing,Inc.  (A. Weber) 06:10.90 8.9% 00:03.50 06:10.90 00:05:40.70 00:00:30.20

5 Berkeley Prep  (J. Augustine) Scratch

Race 6a: Girls HS Freshman 8+ Flight @ 09:36 AM
1st 1 Sarasota Scullers  (C. McCann) 06:12.00 06:12.00 00:06:12.00

Race 7a: Boys HS Freshman 8+ Flight @ 09:36 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers A  (J. Franks) 04:52.50 04:52.50 00:04:52.50
2nd 7 Miami Beach  (H. Shanahan) 05:21.50 9.9% 00:29.00 05:21.50 00:04:52.50 00:00:29.00
3rd 3 Miami Rowing  (D. Denmark) 05:24.30 10.9% 00:02.80 05:24.30 00:04:52.50 00:00:31.80
4th 6 Belen Jesuit  (C. Collazo) 05:34.10 14.2% 00:09.80 05:34.10 00:04:52.50 00:00:41.60
5th 2 Sarasota Scullers B  (T. Johnston) 05:38.30 15.7% 00:04.20 05:38.30 00:04:52.50 00:00:45.80

Race 8a: Girls HS 2x "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 1 @ 09:44 AM
1st 2 Unaffiliated (USA)  (J. McGill) 05:40.60 05:40.60 00:05:40.60
2nd 7 Miami Beach A  (C. Meister) 05:58.33 5.2% 00:17.73 05:58.33 00:05:40.60 00:00:17.73
3rd 6 Miami Rowing A  (Y. Herrera) 06:12.95 9.5% 00:14.62 06:12.95 00:05:40.60 00:00:32.35
4th 4 ROCCS B  (M. Brown) 06:34.00 15.7% 00:21.05 06:34.00 00:05:40.60 00:00:53.40
5th 3 Holy Names-FL B  (E. Kamm) 06:55.42 22.0% 00:21.42 06:55.42 00:05:40.60 00:01:14.82
6th 1 North Palm Beach  (L. Mangines) 07:04.38 24.6% 00:08.96 07:04.38 00:05:40.60 00:01:23.78
7th 5 Tampa Catholic  (A. Lewis) 07:05.56 24.9% 00:01.18 07:05.56 00:05:40.60 00:01:24.96

Race 8b: Girls HS 2x "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 2 @ 09:52 AM
1st 1 Miami Beach B  (R. Martinez) 05:53.80 05:53.80 00:05:53.80
2nd 5 Jacksonville  (M. Wothe) 06:03.10 2.6% 00:09.30 06:03.10 00:05:53.80 00:00:09.30
3rd 3 Tampa Preparatory School  (A. Skjaerpe) 06:11.90 5.1% 00:08.80 06:11.90 00:05:53.80 00:00:18.10
4th 8 Hillsborough A  (K. Yent) 06:23.10 8.3% 00:11.20 06:23.10 00:05:53.80 00:00:29.30
5th 2 SORA  (D. Gibson) 06:28.10 9.7% 00:05.00 06:28.10 00:05:53.80 00:00:34.30
6th 7 Maclay  (A. Murrah) 06:45.40 14.6% 00:17.30 06:45.40 00:05:53.80 00:00:51.60
7th 6 BooneCrew/BravesRowing,Inc.  (L. Warren) 06:53.20 16.8% 00:07.80 06:53.20 00:05:53.80 00:00:59.40
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Race 8b: Girls HS 2x "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 2 @ 09:52 AM
8th 4 Hillsborough B  (M. Roberts) 07:07.70 20.9% 00:14.50 07:07.70 00:05:53.80 00:01:13.90

Race 8c: Girls HS 2x "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 3 @ 10:00 AM
1st 3 ROCCS A  (E. Hall) 06:04.50 06:04.50 00:06:04.50
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (H. Whisnant) 06:18.80 3.9% 00:14.30 06:18.80 00:06:04.50 00:00:14.30
3rd 2 Miami Beach C  (S. Gelber) 06:26.00 5.9% 00:07.20 06:26.00 00:06:04.50 00:00:21.50
4th 1 Tampa Training Center  (C. Willis) 06:30.30 7.1% 00:04.30 06:30.30 00:06:04.50 00:00:25.80
5th 7 Miami Rowing B  (S. Salazar) 06:37.40 9.0% 00:07.10 06:37.40 00:06:04.50 00:00:32.90
6th 8 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Vallejo) 06:40.70 9.9% 00:03.30 06:40.70 00:06:04.50 00:00:36.20
7th 6 Westminster Academy  (A. Grimme) 06:55.80 14.1% 00:15.10 06:55.80 00:06:04.50 00:00:51.30
8th 5 Holy Names-FL A  (A. Orosco) 08:23.90 38.2% 01:28.10 08:23.90 00:06:04.50 00:02:19.40

Race 9a: Boys HS 2x "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 1 @ 10:08 AM
1st 2 Jacksonville  (J. Kelley) 05:14.50 05:14.50 00:05:14.50
2nd 4 Tampa Training Center  (F. Flores) 05:21.81 2.3% 00:07.31 05:21.81 00:05:14.50 00:00:07.31
3rd 1 Hillsborough  (G. Andrews) 05:45.18 9.8% 00:23.37 05:45.18 00:05:14.50 00:00:30.68
4th 6 Cape Coral  (D. MacPhee) 05:57.49 13.7% 00:12.31 05:57.49 00:05:14.50 00:00:42.99
5th 5 Sarasota Scullers B  (J. Fitzgerald) 06:49.19 30.1% 00:51.70 06:49.19 00:05:14.50 00:01:34.69
6th 7 North Palm Beach B  (C. Connealy) 07:15.02 38.3% 00:25.83 07:15.02 00:05:14.50 00:02:00.52

Race 9b: Boys HS 2x "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 2 @ 10:16 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers A  (R. Mercado) 05:25.80 05:25.80 00:05:25.80
2nd 7 Miami Beach A  (F. Tavara) 05:27.92 0.7% 00:02.12 05:27.92 00:05:25.80 00:00:02.12
3rd 6 Miami Rowing A  (J. Morcos) 05:35.85 3.1% 00:07.93 05:35.85 00:05:25.80 00:00:10.05
4th 2 Palmetto  (L. Myhree) 05:45.80 6.1% 00:09.95 05:45.80 00:05:25.80 00:00:20.00
5th 4 SORA B  (K. Kage) 05:58.75 10.1% 00:12.95 05:58.75 00:05:25.80 00:00:32.95
6th 5 Tampa Preparatory School B  (D. Spitler IV) 06:33.88 20.9% 00:35.13 06:33.88 00:05:25.80 00:01:08.08
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Race 9c: Boys HS 2x "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 3 @ 10:24 AM
1st 3 ROCCS  (B. Davison) 05:13.90 05:13.90 00:05:13.90
2nd 5 Pine Crest  (C. Navellier) 05:14.97 0.3% 00:01.07 05:14.97 00:05:13.90 00:00:01.07
3rd 1 Sarasota Crew  (G. allan) 05:28.20 4.6% 00:13.23 05:28.20 00:05:13.90 00:00:14.30
4th 2 SORA A  (N. Tom) 05:35.60 6.9% 00:07.40 05:35.60 00:05:13.90 00:00:21.70
5th 4 Tampa Preparatory School A  (C. Bentley) 05:40.40 8.4% 00:04.80 05:40.40 00:05:13.90 00:00:26.50
6th 6 Miami Beach B  (D. Stein) 05:46.60 10.4% 00:06.20 05:46.60 00:05:13.90 00:00:32.70
7th 7 Maclay  (K. Jordan) 06:08.70 17.5% 00:22.10 06:08.70 00:05:13.90 00:00:54.80

Race 9d: Boys HS 2x "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 4 @ 10:32 AM
1st 4 Lyman  (K. Day) 05:42.81 05:42.81 00:05:42.81
2nd 3 Manatee High School  (A. Martinez) 05:52.81 2.9% 00:10.00 05:52.81 00:05:42.81 00:00:10.00
3rd 6 Miami Rowing B  (S. Ramirez) 05:54.15 3.3% 00:01.34 05:54.15 00:05:42.81 00:00:11.34
4th 5 Halifax  (J. Jacobsen) 06:02.61 5.8% 00:08.46 06:02.61 00:05:42.81 00:00:19.80
5th 7 North Palm Beach A  (J. Ricardel) 06:25.07 12.3% 00:22.46 06:25.07 00:05:42.81 00:00:42.26
6th 2 Southeast High School Rowing  (C. Evans) 07:04.62 23.9% 00:39.55 07:04.62 00:05:42.81 00:01:21.81

Race 10a: Girls HS Ltwt 8+ Flight @ 10:40 AM
1st 7 Miami Beach  (s. Keeler) 05:35.50 05:35.50 00:05:35.50

Race 11a: Boys HS Ltwt 8+ Flight @ 10:40 AM
1st 5 Miami Rowing  (N. Montalvo) 04:33.80 04:33.80 00:04:33.80
2nd 4 Miami Beach  (C. Nistal) 04:38.14 1.6% 00:04.34 04:38.14 00:04:33.80 00:00:04.34
3rd 2 Belen Jesuit  (C. Sanu) 04:39.04 1.9% 00:00.90 04:39.04 00:04:33.80 00:00:05.24
4th 3 Space Coast Crew  (K. Landis) 05:02.73 10.6% 00:23.69 05:02.73 00:04:33.80 00:00:28.93

Race 12a: Mixed Masters 2x MARIOOCH AWARD Flight @ 10:48 AM
1st 5 Sarasota County/ROCCS [Composite]  (S. Markiewicz) 05:36.60 05:36.60 00:05:36.60
2nd 4 Jacksonville  (S. Rayburg) 05:50.64 4.2% 00:14.04 05:55.34 00:04.70 00:05:36.60 00:00:18.74
3rd 3 Genesee/Unaffiliated (USA) [Composite]  (J. Bernfield) 05:57.91 6.3% 00:07.27 06:37.61 00:39.70 00:05:36.60 00:01:01.01
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Race 13a: Girls HS Freshman 4+ Flight 1 @ 10:56 AM
1st 4 Miami Rowing  (E. Ray) 06:16.30 06:16.30 00:06:16.30
2nd 5 SORA  (G. HUTCHINGSON) 06:17.49 0.3% 00:01.19 06:17.49 00:06:16.30 00:00:01.19
3rd 3 Sarasota Scullers B  (K. Spikes) 06:53.73 9.9% 00:36.24 06:53.73 00:06:16.30 00:00:37.43
4th 2 Hillsborough  (m. stuart) 06:55.20 10.3% 00:01.47 06:55.20 00:06:16.30 00:00:38.90
5th 6 Halifax  (A. Ogden) 07:40.11 22.3% 00:44.91 07:40.11 00:06:16.30 00:01:23.81
6th 7 Palmetto A  (K. Smith) 08:14.40 31.4% 00:34.29 08:14.40 00:06:16.30 00:01:58.10

Race 13b: Girls HS Freshman 4+ Flight 2 @ 11:04 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers A  (L. Nelson) 06:19.70 06:19.70 00:06:19.70
2nd 3 Tampa Preparatory School  (G. Goltermann) 06:24.90 1.4% 00:05.20 06:24.90 00:06:19.70 00:00:05.20
3rd 6 Holy Names-FL  (E. Kamm) 06:36.01 4.3% 00:11.11 06:36.01 00:06:19.70 00:00:16.31
4th 2 Tampa Catholic  (U. Walker) 07:10.34 13.3% 00:34.33 07:10.34 00:06:19.70 00:00:50.64

Race 14a: Boys HS Freshman 4+ Flight 1 @ 11:12 AM
1st 2 Miami Rowing B  (D. Denmark) 05:49.55 05:49.55 00:05:49.55
2nd 6 Sarasota Scullers B  (A. Grujin) 05:55.55 1.7% 00:06.00 05:55.55 00:05:49.55 00:00:06.00
3rd 3 Miami Beach B  (H. Shanahan) 06:06.47 4.8% 00:10.92 06:06.47 00:05:49.55 00:00:16.92
4th 4 Tampa Catholic  (M. Simeon) 06:36.69 13.5% 00:30.22 06:36.69 00:05:49.55 00:00:47.14
5th 1 Westminster Academy  (M. Allison) 06:49.79 17.2% 00:13.10 06:49.79 00:05:49.55 00:01:00.24
6th 5 Manatee High School  (J. Swan) 06:54.75 18.7% 00:04.96 06:54.75 00:05:49.55 00:01:05.20

Race 14b: Boys HS Freshman 4+ Flight 2 @ 11:20 AM
1st 5 Tampa Preparatory School  (l. smith) 05:20.40 05:20.40 00:05:20.40
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers A  (J. Franks) 05:26.00 1.7% 00:05.60 05:26.00 00:05:20.40 00:00:05.60
3rd 1 Miami Rowing A  (J. sorensen) 05:27.26 2.1% 00:01.26 05:27.26 00:05:20.40 00:00:06.86
4th 3 Miami Beach A  (A. Lütge) 05:39.20 5.9% 00:11.94 05:39.20 00:05:20.40 00:00:18.80
5th 2 BooneCrew/BravesRowing,Inc.  (A. Weber) 05:58.10 11.8% 00:18.90 05:58.10 00:05:20.40 00:00:37.70
6th 6 Palmetto  (R. Chastain) 05:59.60 12.2% 00:01.50 05:59.60 00:05:20.40 00:00:39.20
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Race 15a: Girls HS 4x Flight 1 @ 11:28 AM
1st 6 Miami Beach B  (G. Ayzen) 05:23.40 05:23.40 00:05:23.40
2nd 2 Miami Rowing  (A. Sorensen) 05:39.33 4.9% 00:15.93 05:39.33 00:05:23.40 00:00:15.93
3rd 7 Sarasota Scullers B  (P. Harris) 05:54.68 9.7% 00:15.35 05:54.68 00:05:23.40 00:00:31.28
4th 4 SORA  (M. Podeswa) 05:55.33 9.9% 00:00.65 05:55.33 00:05:23.40 00:00:31.93
5th 3 Holy Names-FL A  (F. Mount) 06:09.34 14.2% 00:14.01 06:09.34 00:05:23.40 00:00:45.94
6th 5 Jacksonville  (S. Williams) 06:28.64 20.2% 00:19.30 06:28.64 00:05:23.40 00:01:05.24

Race 15b: Girls HS 4x Flight 2 @ 11:36 AM
1st 6 Unaffiliated (USA)  (E. Sharis) 05:14.50 05:14.50 00:05:14.50
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers A  (A. Grujin) 05:50.77 11.5% 00:36.27 05:50.77 00:05:14.50 00:00:36.27
3rd 5 North Palm Beach  (S. Artusi) 06:06.23 16.4% 00:15.46 06:06.23 00:05:14.50 00:00:51.73
4th 7 Miami Beach A  (s. Keeler) 06:07.09 16.7% 00:00.86 06:07.09 00:05:14.50 00:00:52.59
5th 3 Hillsborough  (K. Yent) 06:09.41 17.5% 00:02.32 06:09.41 00:05:14.50 00:00:54.91
6th 2 Holy Names-FL B  (J. Spencer) 06:47.31 29.5% 00:37.90 06:47.31 00:05:14.50 00:01:32.81

Race 16a: Boys HS 1x "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 1 @ 11:44 AM
1st 4 Jacksonville B  (J. Gangi) 05:45.40 05:45.40 00:05:45.40
2nd 2 Miami Beach B  (N. Brunk) 05:53.01 2.2% 00:07.61 05:53.01 00:05:45.40 00:00:07.61
3rd 3 Tampa Preparatory School A  (J. Kravitz) 05:54.54 2.6% 00:01.53 05:54.54 00:05:45.40 00:00:09.14
4th 6 North Palm Beach  (C. Laflamme) 06:26.99 12.0% 00:32.45 06:26.99 00:05:45.40 00:00:41.59
5th 7 SORA A  (D. Barton) 06:31.93 13.5% 00:04.94 06:31.93 00:05:45.40 00:00:46.53
6th 1 SORA D  (O. Hansen) 06:58.32 21.1% 00:26.39 06:58.32 00:05:45.40 00:01:12.92

5 Sarasota Scullers B  (C. Cail) Scratch

Race 16b: Boys HS 1x "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 2 @ 11:52 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach A  (M. Ferguson) 05:33.00 05:33.00 00:05:33.00
2nd 3 Jacksonville A  (J. Kelley) 05:36.03 0.9% 00:03.03 05:36.03 00:05:33.00 00:00:03.03
3rd 2 Stanton  (K. Coyle) 05:36.85 1.2% 00:00.82 05:36.85 00:05:33.00 00:00:03.85
4th 1 ROCCS  (B. Davison) 05:52.99 6.0% 00:16.14 05:52.99 00:05:33.00 00:00:19.99
5th 5 Miami Beach C  (S. Barnett) 06:08.24 10.6% 00:15.25 06:08.24 00:05:33.00 00:00:35.24
6th 7 Tampa Training Center B  (T. Britt) 06:10.56 11.3% 00:02.32 06:10.56 00:05:33.00 00:00:37.56
7th 6 SORA C  (J. Walker) 07:16.30 31.0% 01:05.74 07:16.30 00:05:33.00 00:01:43.30
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Race 16c: Boys HS 1x "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 3 @ 12:00 PM
1st 5 Tampa Training Center A  (M. McCabe) 05:38.50 05:38.50 00:05:38.50
2nd 1 Belen Jesuit  (H. FORMOSO-MURIAS) 05:41.56 0.9% 00:03.06 05:41.56 00:05:38.50 00:00:03.06
3rd 3 Treasure Coast  (A. Pfeiffer) 05:47.32 2.6% 00:05.76 05:47.32 00:05:38.50 00:00:08.82
4th 6 Sarasota Scullers A  (I. Mingus) 05:51.98 4.0% 00:04.66 05:51.98 00:05:38.50 00:00:13.48
5th 7 Miami Beach D  (T. Hayes) 05:59.99 6.3% 00:08.01 05:59.99 00:05:38.50 00:00:21.49
6th 4 Lyman  (A. Rouse) 06:03.64 7.4% 00:03.65 06:03.64 00:05:38.50 00:00:25.14
7th 2 SORA B  (K. Kage) 06:25.88 14.0% 00:22.24 06:25.88 00:05:38.50 00:00:47.38

8 St. Louis  (W. Perry) Scratch

Race 17a: Mixed HS 8+ Flight 1 @ 12:08 PM
1st 6 Jacksonville  (B. Vance) 05:25.70 05:25.70 00:05:25.70
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Strickland) 05:38.19 3.8% 00:12.49 05:38.19 00:05:25.70 00:00:12.49
3rd 5 Cape Coral  (D. Schiff) 06:00.03 10.5% 00:21.84 06:00.03 00:05:25.70 00:00:34.33
4th 2 Tampa Catholic  (B. Brown) 06:16.96 15.7% 00:16.93 06:16.96 00:05:25.70 00:00:51.26
5th 3 Halifax  (C. Sabatelli) 06:36.59 21.8% 00:19.63 06:36.59 00:05:25.70 00:01:10.89

Race 17b: Mixed HS 8+ Flight 2 @ 12:16 PM
1st 5 Space Coast Crew  (E. del Castillo) 05:13.90 05:13.90 00:05:13.90
2nd 6 ROCCS  (A. Lynch) 05:14.30 0.1% 00:00.40 05:14.30 00:05:13.90 00:00:00.40
3rd 3 Manatee High School  (J. Zebracki) 05:28.21 4.6% 00:13.91 05:28.21 00:05:13.90 00:00:14.31
4th 2 Southeast High School Rowing  (C. Converse) 05:36.24 7.1% 00:08.03 05:36.24 00:05:13.90 00:00:22.34
5th 4 Coconut Grove RC  (M. Sanchez) 06:18.30 20.5% 00:42.06 06:18.30 00:05:13.90 00:01:04.40

Race 18a: Womens HS 2- Flight @ 12:26 PM
1st 6 Miami Beach  (I. Morcos) 06:06.40 06:06.40 00:06:06.40
2nd 3 Jacksonville  (M. Wothe) 06:12.67 1.7% 00:06.27 06:12.67 00:06:06.40 00:00:06.27
3rd 2 Sarasota Scullers B  (A. Grujin) 06:20.41 3.8% 00:07.74 06:20.41 00:06:06.40 00:00:14.01
4th 7 Sarasota Scullers A  (H. Whisnant) 06:30.59 6.6% 00:10.18 06:30.59 00:06:06.40 00:00:24.19
5th 5 SORA A  (A. Combs) 06:32.02 7.0% 00:01.43 06:32.02 00:06:06.40 00:00:25.62
6th 4 SORA B  (A. Pulliam) 07:48.33 27.8% 01:16.31 07:48.33 00:06:06.40 00:01:41.93
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Race 19a: Mens HS 2- Flight @ 12:34 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit  (V. Vazquez) 05:27.60 05:27.60 00:05:27.60
2nd 7 Cape Coral  (B. Digby) 05:30.70 0.9% 00:03.10 05:30.70 00:05:27.60 00:00:03.10
3rd 1 Sarasota Scullers A  (V. Gargaun) 05:36.10 2.6% 00:05.40 05:36.10 00:05:27.60 00:00:08.50
4th 8 Coconut Grove RC  (D. Goodkin) 05:38.92 3.5% 00:02.82 05:38.92 00:05:27.60 00:00:11.32
5th 5 Jacksonville  (C. Morgan) 05:48.36 6.3% 00:09.44 05:48.36 00:05:27.60 00:00:20.76

2 North Palm Beach  (E. Beuse) Scratch

Race 20a: Mixed HS 4x Flight @ 01:40 PM
1st 2 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Reger) 05:43.10 05:43.10 00:05:43.10
2nd 3 Maclay  (K. Jordan) 06:23.39 11.7% 00:40.29 06:23.39 00:05:43.10 00:00:40.29
3rd 6 SORA  (J. Van Malleghem) 06:31.00 14.0% 00:07.61 06:31.00 00:05:43.10 00:00:47.90
4th 5 North Palm Beach  (J. D'Angelo) 06:39.22 16.4% 00:08.22 06:39.22 00:05:43.10 00:00:56.12

Race 21a: Girls HS Novice 8+ Flight @ 01:48 PM
1st 4 Miami Rowing  (S. Salazar) 05:48.70 05:48.70 00:05:48.70
2nd 6 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Riccobono) 05:54.80 1.7% 00:06.10 05:54.80 00:05:48.70 00:00:06.10
3rd 2 Space Coast Crew  (D. Wilson) 05:55.80 2.0% 00:01.00 05:55.80 00:05:48.70 00:00:07.10
4th 7 Hillsborough  (M. Quam) 06:01.86 3.8% 00:06.06 06:01.86 00:05:48.70 00:00:13.16
5th 5 Stewards Foundation  (G. Lemmerman) 06:16.20 7.9% 00:14.34 06:16.20 00:05:48.70 00:00:27.50
6th 3 Cape Coral  (R. Quinn) 07:11.20 23.7% 00:55.00 07:11.20 00:05:48.70 00:01:22.50

1 Tampa Preparatory School  (G. Goltermann) Scratch

Race 22a: Boys HS Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 01:56 PM
1st 2 Miami Rowing  (S. Chica) 04:56.10 04:56.10 00:04:56.10
2nd 5 Miami Beach  (L. Gardani) 05:03.30 2.4% 00:07.20 05:03.30 00:04:56.10 00:00:07.20
3rd 3 Space Coast Crew  (J. Baney) 05:18.10 7.4% 00:14.80 05:18.10 00:04:56.10 00:00:22.00
4th 6 Belen Jesuit  (A. Sanchez) 05:22.70 9.0% 00:04.60 05:22.70 00:04:56.10 00:00:26.60
5th 4 Sarasota Scullers B  (S. Fernandes) 05:48.60 17.7% 00:25.90 05:48.60 00:04:56.10 00:00:52.50
6th 1 Westminster Academy  (C. Renae) 06:17.80 27.6% 00:29.20 06:17.80 00:04:56.10 00:01:21.70
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Race 22b: Boys HS Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 02:04 PM
1st 6 Sarasota Scullers A  (J. Mischak) 05:13.50 05:13.50 00:05:13.50
2nd 3 Cape Coral  (G. Franco) 05:20.55 2.2% 00:07.05 05:20.55 00:05:13.50 00:00:07.05
3rd 5 Stewards Foundation  (E. Isenbergh) 05:30.84 5.5% 00:10.29 05:30.84 00:05:13.50 00:00:17.34
4th 2 Palmetto  (R. Chastain) 06:11.33 18.4% 00:40.49 06:11.33 00:05:13.50 00:00:57.83

4 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Carles) Did Not
Finish

Race 23a: Girls HS JV 4+ Flight 1 @ 02:12 PM
1st 1 ROCCS  (M. Brown) 05:58.70 05:58.70 00:05:58.70
2nd 6 Palmetto  (S. Theising) 06:01.60 0.8% 00:02.90 06:01.60 00:05:58.70 00:00:02.90
3rd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Spikes) 06:17.97 5.4% 00:16.37 06:17.97 00:05:58.70 00:00:19.27
4th 5 SORA  (A. Pulliam) 06:18.38 5.5% 00:00.41 06:18.38 00:05:58.70 00:00:19.68
5th 4 Miami Beach B  (I. Oliva) 06:20.03 5.9% 00:01.65 06:20.03 00:05:58.70 00:00:21.33
6th 3 Lyman  (F. cicchetti) 06:46.40 13.3% 00:26.37 06:46.40 00:05:58.70 00:00:47.70

Race 23b: Girls HS JV 4+ Flight 2 @ 02:20 PM
1st 4 Miami Beach A  (A. Martinez) 06:07.90 06:07.90 00:06:07.90
2nd 3 BooneCrew/BravesRowing,Inc.  (C. Murphy) 06:42.14 9.3% 00:34.24 06:42.14 00:06:07.90 00:00:34.24
3rd 2 Jacksonville  (E. Bonilla) 07:26.23 21.3% 00:44.09 07:26.23 00:06:07.90 00:01:18.33

5 Tampa Preparatory School  (E. Williams) Scratch
6 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Golden) Scratch

Race 24a: Boys HS JV 4+ Flight 1 @ 02:28 PM
1st 5 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Reger) 05:20.70 05:20.70 00:05:20.70
2nd 1 Tampa Preparatory School  (C. Hendrix) 05:22.10 0.4% 00:01.40 05:22.10 00:05:20.70 00:00:01.40
3rd 6 Miami Rowing  (J. Camaliche) 05:24.20 1.1% 00:02.10 05:24.20 00:05:20.70 00:00:03.50
4th 3 Miami Beach  (S. Barnett) 05:24.60 1.2% 00:00.40 05:24.60 00:05:20.70 00:00:03.90
5th 7 Stewards Foundation  (J. Cadrecha) 05:37.60 5.3% 00:13.00 05:37.60 00:05:20.70 00:00:16.90
6th 4 ROCCS  (C. Gardner) 05:56.50 11.2% 00:18.90 05:56.50 00:05:20.70 00:00:35.80
7th 2 SORA  (L. Wendt) 06:15.60 17.1% 00:19.10 06:15.60 00:05:20.70 00:00:54.90
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Race 24b: Boys HS JV 4+ Flight 2 @ 02:36 PM
1st 2 Belen Jesuit  (L. Suarez) 05:21.10 05:21.10 00:05:21.10
2nd 3 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Abinader) 05:32.74 3.6% 00:11.64 05:32.74 00:05:21.10 00:00:11.64
3rd 7 Palmetto  (R. Brouwer) 05:40.13 5.9% 00:07.39 05:40.13 00:05:21.10 00:00:19.03
4th 6 Lyman  (R. Angola-Hernandez) 05:46.42 7.9% 00:06.29 05:46.42 00:05:21.10 00:00:25.32
5th 5 Berkeley Prep  (R. Freedy) 06:27.97 20.8% 00:41.55 06:27.97 00:05:21.10 00:01:06.87

4 St. Edwards  (w. campbell) Disqualified

Race 25a: Girls HS Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 02:44 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach  (C. Meister) 05:45.00 05:45.00 00:05:45.00
2nd 7 Tampa Preparatory School  (K. Damm) 05:54.33 2.7% 00:09.33 05:54.33 00:05:45.00 00:00:09.33
3rd 2 SORA  (A. Combs) 06:02.62 5.1% 00:08.29 06:02.62 00:05:45.00 00:00:17.62
4th 4 Miami Rowing  (M. Schneider) 06:03.01 5.2% 00:00.39 06:03.01 00:05:45.00 00:00:18.01
5th 5 Holy Names-FL  (F. Mount) 06:19.76 10.1% 00:16.75 06:19.76 00:05:45.00 00:00:34.76
6th 6 St. Edwards  (m. taylor) 08:04.37 40.4% 01:44.61 08:04.37 00:05:45.00 00:02:19.37

Race 25b: Girls HS Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 02:52 PM
1st 5 Stewards Foundation  (S. Lawson) 05:52.40 05:52.40 00:05:52.40
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Grujin) 06:04.50 3.4% 00:12.10 06:04.50 00:05:52.40 00:00:12.10
3rd 6 ROCCS  (M. Hill) 06:07.06 4.2% 00:02.56 06:07.06 00:05:52.40 00:00:14.66
4th 2 Space Coast Crew  (O. Humphrey) 06:12.13 5.6% 00:05.07 06:12.13 00:05:52.40 00:00:19.73
5th 3 Jacksonville  (J. McNulty) 06:29.45 10.5% 00:17.32 06:29.45 00:05:52.40 00:00:37.05

Race 25c: Girls HS Varsity 4+ Flight 3 @ 03:00 PM
1st 2 Palmetto  (B. Achenbach) 06:05.20 06:05.20 00:06:05.20
2nd 4 Lyman  (T. West) 06:22.43 4.7% 00:17.23 06:22.43 00:06:05.20 00:00:17.23
3rd 5 Berkeley Prep  (J. Weber) 06:27.89 6.2% 00:05.46 06:27.89 00:06:05.20 00:00:22.69
4th 3 Southeast High School Rowing  (C. Converse) 06:30.52 6.9% 00:02.63 06:30.52 00:06:05.20 00:00:25.32
5th 6 Westminster Academy  (D. Torres) 07:24.77 21.8% 00:54.25 07:24.77 00:06:05.20 00:01:19.57
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Race 26a: Boys HS Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 03:10 PM
1st 1 Sarasota Scullers  (T. Keene) 05:10.50 05:10.50 00:05:10.50
2nd 3 Tampa Training Center  (F. Flores) 05:12.30 0.6% 00:01.80 05:12.30 00:05:10.50 00:00:01.80
3rd 7 Space Coast Crew  (E. Gracia) 05:14.60 1.3% 00:02.30 05:14.60 00:05:10.50 00:00:04.10
4th 6 Tampa Preparatory School  (M. Bremmer) 05:22.40 3.8% 00:07.80 05:22.40 00:05:10.50 00:00:11.90
5th 2 Berkeley Prep  (A. Hill) 05:44.10 10.8% 00:21.70 05:44.10 00:05:10.50 00:00:33.60
6th 8 BooneCrew/BravesRowing,Inc.  (K. Kickery) 06:04.00 17.2% 00:19.90 06:04.00 00:05:10.50 00:00:53.50
7th 5 Westminster Academy  (Z. Allsworth) 06:35.30 27.3% 00:31.30 06:35.30 00:05:10.50 00:01:24.80

4 Lyman  (C. Gillespie) Scratch

Race 26b: Boys HS Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 03:18 PM
1st 7 Miami Rowing  (N. Montalvo) 05:02.10 05:02.10 00:05:02.10
2nd 5 Cape Coral  (D. MacPhee) 05:15.83 4.5% 00:13.73 05:15.83 00:05:02.10 00:00:13.73
3rd 4 Miami Beach  (M. Theonnes) 05:32.83 10.2% 00:17.00 05:32.83 00:05:02.10 00:00:30.73
4th 6 St. Edwards  (m. murphy) 05:34.34 10.7% 00:01.51 05:34.34 00:05:02.10 00:00:32.24
5th 1 Palmetto  (L. Myhree) 05:36.03 11.2% 00:01.69 05:36.03 00:05:02.10 00:00:33.93
6th 8 Southeast High School Rowing  (A. Teaford) 05:36.90 11.5% 00:00.87 05:36.90 00:05:02.10 00:00:34.80
7th 3 ROCCS  (A. Lynch) 05:39.30 12.3% 00:02.40 05:39.30 00:05:02.10 00:00:37.20
8th 2 Stewards Foundation  (G. Gomez) 06:00.70 19.4% 00:21.40 06:00.70 00:05:02.10 00:00:58.60

Race 27a: Girls HS Ltwt 4+ Flight 1 @ 03:26 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach A  (E. Epstein) 05:52.00 05:52.00 00:05:52.00
2nd 5 Miami Rowing  (M. Williford) 06:00.79 2.5% 00:08.79 06:00.79 00:05:52.00 00:00:08.79
3rd 6 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Thompson) 06:02.91 3.1% 00:02.12 06:02.91 00:05:52.00 00:00:10.91
4th 4 Holy Names-FL  (A. DE GUZMAN) 06:04.48 3.5% 00:01.57 06:04.48 00:05:52.00 00:00:12.48

Race 27b: Girls HS Ltwt 4+ Flight 2 @ 03:34 PM
1st 6 BooneCrew/BravesRowing,Inc.  (J. Spinelli) 06:04.20 06:04.20 00:06:04.20
2nd 4 Miami Beach B  (s. Keeler) 06:10.48 1.7% 00:06.28 06:10.48 00:06:04.20 00:00:06.28
3rd 2 Coconut Grove RC A  (C. Roen) 06:11.72 2.1% 00:01.24 06:11.72 00:06:04.20 00:00:07.52
4th 5 Space Coast Crew  (V. Rivera) 06:22.25 5.0% 00:10.53 06:22.25 00:06:04.20 00:00:18.05
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Race 28a: Boys HS Ltwt 4+ Flight 1 @ 03:42 PM
1st 1 Miami Rowing  (D. Prego) 05:15.00 05:15.00 00:05:15.00
2nd 7 Lyman  (G. Gallup) 05:19.59 1.5% 00:04.59 05:19.59 00:05:15.00 00:00:04.59
3rd 3 Sarasota Scullers A  (A. Reger) 05:20.90 1.9% 00:01.31 05:20.90 00:05:15.00 00:00:05.90
4th 4 SORA  (N. Tom) 05:21.54 2.1% 00:00.64 05:21.54 00:05:15.00 00:00:06.54
5th 5 Miami Beach B  (D. Choukroun) 06:04.30 15.7% 00:42.76 06:04.30 00:05:15.00 00:00:49.30
6th 6 Coconut Grove RC B  (M. Sanchez) 06:47.30 29.3% 00:43.00 06:47.30 00:05:15.00 00:01:32.30

2 Coconut Grove RC A  (D. Goodkin) Scratch

Race 28b: Boys HS Ltwt 4+ Flight 2 @ 03:50 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach A  (D. Stein) 05:05.50 05:05.50 00:05:05.50
2nd 2 Belen Jesuit  (C. Sanu) 05:19.10 4.5% 00:13.60 05:19.10 00:05:05.50 00:00:13.60
3rd 7 Hillsborough  (A. Wang) 05:31.70 8.6% 00:12.60 05:31.70 00:05:05.50 00:00:26.20
4th 4 Sarasota Scullers B  (l. richard) 05:38.40 10.8% 00:06.70 05:38.40 00:05:05.50 00:00:32.90
5th 5 North Palm Beach  (T. Suh) 05:47.90 13.9% 00:09.50 05:47.90 00:05:05.50 00:00:42.40
6th 6 Cape Coral  (G. Franco) 05:54.80 16.1% 00:06.90 05:54.80 00:05:05.50 00:00:49.30
7th 1 BooneCrew/BravesRowing,Inc.  (J. Sondel) 06:22.40 25.2% 00:27.60 06:22.40 00:05:05.50 00:01:16.90

Race 29a: Mixed Masters 8+ MARIOOCH AWARD Flight @ 03:58 PM
1st 5 Halifax  (P. Sperber) 05:19.00 05:47.80 00:28.80 00:05:47.80
2nd 4 Sarasota County  (V. Barefoot) 05:35.12 5.1% 00:16.12 06:00.32 00:25.20 00:05:47.80 00:00:12.52

Race 30a: Girls 3V 8+ Flight @ 04:06 PM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew A  (J. BORNSTEIN) 05:53.70 05:53.70 00:05:53.70
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew B  (L. Olivieri) 06:00.76 2.0% 00:07.06 06:00.76 00:05:53.70 00:00:07.06

Race 31a: Boys 3V 8+ Flight @ 04:14 PM
1st 2 Sarasota Crew A  (S. Schimek) 04:48.30 04:48.30 00:04:48.30
2nd 7 Sarasota Crew B  (R. KNOPIK) 04:49.09 0.3% 00:00.79 04:49.09 00:04:48.30 00:00:00.79
3rd 3 Miami Rowing  (J. Camaliche) 05:06.09 6.2% 00:17.00 05:06.09 00:04:48.30 00:00:17.79
4th 4 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Mischak) 05:17.32 10.1% 00:11.23 05:17.32 00:04:48.30 00:00:29.02
5th 8 Sarasota Crew C  (T. Pletzke) 05:25.52 12.9% 00:08.20 05:25.52 00:04:48.30 00:00:37.22
6th 5 Belen Jesuit  (H. FORMOSO-MURIAS) 05:27.89 13.7% 00:02.37 05:27.89 00:04:48.30 00:00:39.59
7th 6 Sarasota Crew D  (D. Schille) 05:59.15 24.6% 00:31.26 05:59.15 00:04:48.30 00:01:10.85
8th 1 Sarasota Crew E  (E. Howell) 06:34.77 36.9% 00:35.62 06:34.77 00:04:48.30 00:01:46.47
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Race 31a: Boys 3V 8+ Flight @ 04:14 PM

Race 32a: Girls HS JV 8+ Flight @ 04:22 PM
1st 6 Miami Beach  (A. Martinez) 05:55.10 05:55.10 00:05:55.10
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew B  (J. BORNSTEIN) 06:00.00 1.4% 00:04.90 06:00.00 00:05:55.10 00:00:04.90
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Felix) 06:07.49 3.5% 00:07.49 06:07.49 00:05:55.10 00:00:12.39
4th 5 Lyman  (n. cyr) 06:38.72 12.3% 00:31.23 06:38.72 00:05:55.10 00:00:43.62

Race 33a: Boys HS JV 8+ Flight 1 @ 04:30 PM
1st 6 Miami Rowing  (S. Chica) 04:44.60 04:44.60 00:04:44.60
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Sutherland) 04:44.80 0.1% 00:00.20 04:44.80 00:04:44.60 00:00:00.20
3rd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Davenport) 04:56.73 4.3% 00:11.93 04:56.73 00:04:44.60 00:00:12.13
4th 5 Space Coast Crew  (K. Landis) 04:58.94 5.0% 00:02.21 04:58.94 00:04:44.60 00:00:14.34

Race 33b: Boys HS JV 8+ Flight 2 @ 04:38 PM
1st 6 Miami Beach  (T. Hayes) 04:54.20 04:54.20 00:04:54.20
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit  (S. Dipilla) 04:59.80 1.9% 00:05.60 04:59.80 00:04:54.20 00:00:05.60
3rd 3 Sarasota Crew C  (A. Dluzneski) 05:00.80 2.2% 00:01.00 05:00.80 00:04:54.20 00:00:06.60
4th 2 Lyman  (R. Angola-Hernandez) 05:23.80 10.1% 00:23.00 05:23.80 00:04:54.20 00:00:29.60

Race 34a: Girls HS Varsity 8+ "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 1 @ 04:46 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (G. Halula) 04:58.60 04:58.60 00:04:58.60
2nd 6 Miami Rowing  (A. Sorensen) 05:13.35 4.9% 00:14.75 05:13.35 00:04:58.60 00:00:14.75
3rd 3 Miami Beach  (C. Meister) 05:13.47 5.0% 00:00.12 05:13.47 00:04:58.60 00:00:14.87
4th 5 Space Coast Crew  (O. Humphrey) 05:54.20 18.6% 00:40.73 05:54.20 00:04:58.60 00:00:55.60

Race 34b: Girls HS Varsity 8+ "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 2 @ 04:54 PM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew B  (C. Felix) 05:17.70 05:17.70 00:05:17.70
2nd 3 Palmetto  (B. Achenbach) 05:37.28 6.2% 00:19.58 05:37.28 00:05:17.70 00:00:19.58
3rd 4 Lyman  (T. West) 05:46.09 8.9% 00:08.81 05:46.09 00:05:17.70 00:00:28.39
4th 6 Tampa Preparatory School  (K. Damm) 06:55.12 30.7% 01:09.03 06:55.12 00:05:17.70 00:01:37.42
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Race 35a: Boys HS Varsity 8+ "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 1 @ 05:02 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew B  (T. Pletzke) 04:38.00 04:38.00 00:04:38.00
2nd 6 Hillsborough  (A. Wang) 04:54.15 5.8% 00:16.15 04:54.15 00:04:38.00 00:00:16.15
3rd 2 Lyman  (G. Gallup) 04:56.01 6.5% 00:01.86 04:56.01 00:04:38.00 00:00:18.01
4th 5 Stewards Foundation  (j. Liles) 05:12.01 12.2% 00:16.00 05:12.01 00:04:38.00 00:00:34.01
5th 4 Tampa Preparatory School  (C. Hendrix) 05:25.03 16.9% 00:13.02 05:25.03 00:04:38.00 00:00:47.03

Race 35b: Boys HS Varsity 8+ "Diamond Vault Cup" Flight 2 @ 05:10 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (R. Hails) 04:23.20 04:23.20 00:04:23.20
2nd 3 Miami Rowing  (N. Montalvo) 04:36.02 4.9% 00:12.82 04:36.02 00:04:23.20 00:00:12.82
3rd 5 Sarasota Scullers  (V. Gargaun) 04:39.30 6.1% 00:03.28 04:39.30 00:04:23.20 00:00:16.10
4th 6 Space Coast Crew  (E. Gracia) 04:51.45 10.7% 00:12.15 04:51.45 00:04:23.20 00:00:28.25
5th 2 Cape Coral  (B. Digby) 05:58.25 36.1% 01:06.80 05:58.25 00:04:23.20 00:01:35.05

Page 16 of  16 Printed: 2013-Mar-24 10:36 PM


